Data sheet
Firmware Update Service
for HPE ConvergedSystem
300 for Microsoft Analysis
Platform
HPE Lifecycle Event Services
Firmware Update Service for HPE ConvergedSystem 300 for Microsoft® Analytics
Platform provides firmware update implementation on the server, storage, and networking

unauthorized attempts by non-HPE personnel to install, repair, maintain, or modify
hardware, firmware, or software
Ordering information
These services are available for purchase using Proactive Select credits and can also be
purchased in multiple quantities of service product numbers, depending on the type and
number of HPE products to be updated, using the following product numbers:
•	For configurable HPE services:
–– H0JS3A1 for HPE CS300 for APS DEVICE FIRMWARE UPDATE SERVICE
–– H0JS4A1 for HPE CS300 for APS FULL APPLIANCE FIRMWARE UPDATE SERVICE
•	For HPE Per Event service:
–– H0JS3AE for HPE CS300 for APS DEVICE FIRMWARE UPDATE SERVICE
–– H0JS4AE for HPE CS300 for APS FULL APPLIANCE FIRMWARE UPDATE SERVICE
To order the Firmware Update Service for HPE ConvergedSystem 300 for Microsoft
Analytics Platform, please contact an HPE sales representative or authorized HPE reseller to
estimate the quantity of HPE Firmware Update Service required to update the desired set of
HPE products.